The Lustre Collection Christmas Large Candle Holder

Handcrafted glass bauble
Stand out from the crowd this Christmas

Matching items available

Code: 21924
Dimensions: 10L x 10W x 11H

Description

For the use of LED faux candles.

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

Candle Type: Use With LED Faux Candles Only
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10cm
11em
10cm
0.46kg
0.0490

Barcode:

Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140192481
Silver

Glass

4

24






